Sciences et Avenir

Lecteur Derniére Période

Ensemble

OneNext

Femmes
Structure
100.0%

Pénétration
2.5%

ACP

AUDIENCE

Foyers CSP+
Structure
751 100.0%

Pénétration
3.8%

Milliers

Femme

Homme

100.0%

2.0%

280 37.0%
471 62.0%

2.0%
4.0%

15 a 24 ans
25 a 34 ans
35 a 49 ans
50 a 59 ans
60 ans et plus

Pcs individu

10.0%

9.0%
21.0%
28.0%
29.0%

1.0%
1.0%
2.0%
3.0%
2.0%

81 10.0% 2.0%
110 14.0% 3.0%
228 30.0% 3.0%
288 38.0% 4.0%

44 5.0% 5.0%

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

16.0%
0.0%
18.0%
16.0%
2.0%
1.0%
15.0%
28.0%

4.0%
2.0%
2.0%
2.0%
1.0%
1.0%
2.0%
2.0%

334 44.0% 5.0%
3 0.0% 8.0%
82 10.0% 2.0%
15 1.0% 1.0%
6 0.0% 1.0%
51 6.0% 2.0%
238 31.0% 3.0%
22 3.0% 3.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

2024-S2
Ensemble Hommes
Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers
1 886 100.0% 3.5% 1172 100.0% 4.5% 714
714 37.0% 2.0% - - - 714
1172 62.0% 4.0% 1172 100.0% 4.0% -
227 12.0% 2.0% 154 13.0% 3.0% 74
184 9.0% 2.0% 116 9.0% 3.0% 68
388 20.0% 3.0% 234 20.0% 3.0% 153
521 27.0% 4.0% 314 26.0% 5.0% 206
566 30.0% 3.0% 353 30.0% 5.0% 213
344 18.0% 5.0% 229 19.0% 6.0% 114
16 0.0% 3.0% 11 0.0% 4.0% 5
329 17.0% 3.0% 196 16.0% 5.0% 133
175 9.0% 2.0% 58 5.0% 2.0% 117
149 7.0% 2.0% 130 11.0% 2.0% 18
59 3.0% 3.0% 50 4.0% 3.0% 9
260 13.0% 3.0% 146 12.0% 4.0% 114
555 29.0% 3.0% 351 30.0% 5.0% 204
581 30.0% 3.0% 378 32.0% 4.0% 203
249 13.0% 3.0% 111 9.0% 3.0% 138
273 14.0% 2.0% 188 16.0% 3.0% 85
413 21.0% 4.0% 266 22.0% 6.0% 148
371 19.0% 3.0% 230 19.0% 3.0% 141
2024-S2

28.0%
19.0%
11.0%
20.0%
19.0%

2.0%
3.0%
1.0%
3.0%
2.0%

241 32.0% 3.0%
105 13.0% 4.0%
107 14.0% 3.0%
187 24.0% 4.0%
111 14.0% 2.0%
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